
CLW ESC SP Totals
S1 S2 S3

2/25/08 Mon 5 3 8
2/26/08 Tue 2 2 4
2/27/08 Wed 4 1 5
2/28/08 Thu 9 1 2 12
2/29/08 Fri 6 9 15
3/1/08 Sat 1 7 8
3/3/08 Mon 4 12 3 19
3/4/08 Tue 4 9 13
3/5/08 Wed 1 12 3 16
3/6/08 Thu 9 8 2 19
3/7/08 Fri 6 18 1 25
3/8/08 Sat 12 1 13
Site Totals 47 97 13 157

March 11, 2008

Final Early Voting Totals

Special Fire District and Municipal Elections
Number of Ballots Cast
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